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
362 Kajang (R/P), Kajang SELANGOR apartment, 3 bedroom(s)
DC10065857 335,000.00 A-23-11 Residensi Adelia 2 Jalan Kajang SELANGOR 1045 Sqft. Non Bumiputra |Level 23 of 29 storey apartment - Condo / Flat / Apt / Townhouse / Resort 14-May-25 [Mega Auction
363 Persiaran Bangi Avenue 2 Taman Intermediate lot, 3 bedroom(s)
Bangi Avenue, Kajang SELANGOR
DC10065856 345,000.00 C-22-4 Block C, Residensi Adelia Jalan |Kajang SELANGOR 1087.2 Sqft.  [Non Bumiputra [22th floor of 25 storey apartment, 3 Condo / Flat / Apt / Townhouse / Resort 14-May-25 [Mega Auction
364 Persiaran Bangi Avenue 2 Taman bedroom(s)
Bangi Avenue, Kajang SELANGOR
DC10065793 320,000.00 C-15-8 Blok C, Residensi Prima Bandar |Kajang SELANGOR 1106.96 Sqft. [Not Stated Level 15 of 27 storey serviced apartment - |Condo / Flat / Apt / Townhouse / Resort 14-May-25 [Mega Auction
365 Bukit Mahkota Persiaran Mahkota 1 Corner lot, 3+1 bedroom(s)
Kajang SELANGOR
DC10062092 135,000.00 C-05-19 Blok C, Rumah Pangsa Taman |Kajang SELANGOR 764 Sqft. Not Stated 4th floor of 5 storey medium cost flat, 3 Condo / Flat / Apt / Townhouse / Resort 14-May-25 [Mega Auction
266 Kajang Perdana Jalan KP 2, Taman bedroom(s)
Kajang Perdana Kajang SELANGOR
DC10062413 113,000.00 A2-06-17 Blok A, Jalan Sri Kenari 8 Kajang SELANGOR 657 Sqft. Not Stated 6th floor of 11 storey low cost flat Condo / Flat / Apt / Townhouse / Resort 11-Jun-25 Title Auction
367 Rumah Pangsa Taman Sri Kenari
Kajang SELANGOR
DC10061644 232,470.00 B-11-06 Blok B, Residensi Sutera 7 Kajang SELANGOR 850.35 Sqft.  |Not Stated 11th floor of 18 storey serviced apartment,[Condo / Flat / Apt / Townhouse / Resort 06-Jun-25 Title Auction
368 Jalan Sutera 1/2, Taman Sutera Kajang 2 bedroom(s)
Kajang SELANGOR
DC10059217 122,000.00 P1-2-02 Off Jalan Wan Siew, Sungai Kajang SELANGOR 710 Sqft. Not Stated Level 3 of 6 storey apartment Condo / Flat / Apt / Townhouse / Resort 03-Jun-25 Title Auction
369 Chua Taman Sepakat Indah Kajang
SELANGOR
DC10063305 320,000.00 A-21-07 Residensi Palmera, Laman Kajang SELANGOR 850 Sqft. Not Stated 20th floor of 37 storey serviced apartment,|Condo / Flat / Apt / Townhouse / Resort 03-Jun-25 Title Auction
370 Puteri 3 Bandar Puteri Bangi Kajang 3 bedroom(s)
SELANGOR
DC10061626 324,000.00 C-2-1 Vista Hijauan (Also Known Kajang SELANGOR 1356 Sqft. Not Stated 2nd floor of 21 storey condominium Condo / Flat / Apt / Townhouse / Resort 03-Jun-25 Title Auction
a71 Greenview Residence) Bandar Sungai
Long (R/Pangsa) Kajang SELANGOR
DC10050851 360,000.00 AR2-20-02 Almera Residensi Laman Kajang SELANGOR 1044 Sqft. Not Stated 19th floor of 30 storey serviced apartment, [Condo / Flat / Apt / Townhouse / Resort 01-Jul-25 Title Auction
372 Puteri 3 Bandar Puteri Bangi, Kajang 3 bedroom(s)
SELANGOR
373 DC10060381 350,000.00 562 Jalan TKP 9 Taman Kantan Permai |Kajang SELANGOR 1399.4 Sqgft.  [Not Stated Single storey Terraced house - Landed/Cluster 29-May-25 |Title Auction
Kajang SELANGOR Intermediate lot, 3 bedroom(s)
DC10049839 2,187,000.00 19 Jalan Puncak Widuri Puncak Widuri [Kajang SELANGOR 7825 Sqft. Not Stated Triple storey detached/bungalow Landed/Cluster 29-May-25 |Title Auction
374 Country Heights, Kajang SELANGOR
DC10058132 729,000.00 12A Jalan Tropicana Heights 1/7 Kajang SELANGOR 1679 Sqft. Not Stated Triple storey terraced house - Intermediate [Landed/Cluster 28-May-25 |Title Auction
375 Fairfiled Residences Tropicana lot, 643 bedroom(s)
Heights, Kajang SELANGOR




kd CIMB

CIMB Property Auction Master Listing

Date : 28/04/2025

Reference
No.

Reserve / Indicative Price

(RM)

Property Address

Restriction

Property Description

Property Type

Auction
Date

376 DC10052496 656,100.00 3 Jalan Kantan Permata 5 Taman Kajang SELANGOR 2551 Sqft. Not Stated Triple storey semi-detached, 6+2 Landed/Cluster 26-May-25 [Title Auction
Kantan Permata Kajang SELANGOR bedroom(s)
DC10060333 1,944,000.00 2 Jalan Tropicana Cheras 2 Tropicana (Kajang SELANGOR 6900 Sqft. Not Stated Triple storey Semi-detached - Corner lot, [Landed/Cluster 13-May-25 [Title Auction
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